Team Race Results -

Place
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Team

West Torrance

Santa Monica
Northwood

Fullerton

Thousand Oaks
Portola (Irvine)
Capistrano Valley

El Camino (Oceanside)
Rio Americano
Torrance

Irvine

La Quinta (Westminste:
Hillcrest

Santiago (Garden Grov
South Hills

Los Osos

Godinez

Redlands

Arroyo (SS)

Valencia (Placentia)
Granite Hills (Apple Va
Point Loma

North Torrance

Temple City

Mission Viejo

Grand Terrace

Apple Valley

Mater Dei

Cerritos

Calabasas

Arroyo Valley

Elsinore

Mission Vista

Tustin

San Jacinto

Alta Loma
Arbor View
Basic

Buena

Buena Park
Centennial
Centennial (Corona)
Clark
Coconino
Colton
Damien
Downey (SS)
Escondido
Foothill

21-Sep-2025 4:42 pm

Race 10

2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

Points Original Order

115
129
158
204
212
225
293
322
326
347
355
391
401
406
408
424
454
455
473
481
517
522
549
583
588
598
657
694
698
701
812
838
878
881
1,008

32539425169 1321462
213264696 116193210
58388088114 1151722
151834 90 126 231 290 29
1743 4984 102 163 187 19
20545671104 109 125 18
505257110123 1511891
296275101173 191 219
419106 117 207

2228 135139 140 224 238
3553107 127 160 186 188
4578 86 158 169

4898 121 122 155 157 263
779799 113 176

24100 119 133 177

16 44 92 195 259 294

59 61 108 156 252

4041 118 153 335 337
1479 154 194 226 236 292
723 183 234 244 260 308 3
36 64 162 182317
8187168 171 217 235 241
66 103 131 165 354 368
65134 170212233 287 297
85112 166 215 258 282 285
37120178 232 326

74 145 211 249 284 306
128 150 203 237 271

124 185 213 230 240 327 33
95143 250 251 305 358 380
179200 220 261 360 372
161 197 254 336 355

60 333 366 367 378

148 267 277 338 373 376
312313 346 356 374

1218994
141 149 242
275

67 266 298 324
301

93175

205

327091

73 196

216

253

9
5563273375
6164

7:04pm Div. Red Frosh Men (3Mi)

Revised Order
21827303851 100
1719346886140
462658 64 84 85
912226596 157 185
113136 60 74 120 136

14 41 42 52 76 80 95
3739438193 110138
21475473127 139 152
3137787 146

1520 103 104 105 154 164
23407897 117 135 137
335662116 124
35709192113 115177
5569 7183128

177289 101 129

10 32 66 142 174 187
444679 114 171

282988 111 199 201
857112 141 155 162 186
516133160 167 175 191
24 48 119 132 194

5963 123 126 151 161 166
507599 121 204 211

49 102 125 148 159 184 188
6182122 150 173 181 183
2590130 158 195

53107 147 168 182 190
98 109 145 163 179

94 134 149 156 165 196 197
67 106 169 170 189 207 217
131 144 153 176 208 212
118 143 172 200 205
45198 209 210216

108 178 180 202 213 215
192 193 203 206 214

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:28:46.1 1:31
1:28:16.2 2:10
1:29:09.4 1:51
1:30:14.8 1:53
1:31:03.5 1:31
1:31:21.0 1:23
1:32:53.6 0:53
1:33:14.8 2:19
1:32:22.3 3:27
1:33:05.2 1:55
1:33:55.7 1:48
1:34:55.5 1:44
1:34:45.2 1:23
1:35:02.2 1:25
1:34:38.3 2:29
1:35:19.1 3:44
1:36:10.7 2:37
1:37:44.6 4:41
1:36:04.3 3:18
1:35:55.7 3:54
1:38:26.7 4:23
1:37:29.3 1:50
1:40:10.9 5:31
1:38:36.8 2:15
1:38:51.7 2:24
1:40:23.5 4:37
1:40:52.1 3:06
1:40:43.1 2:03
1:40:51.3 1:36
1:42:00.9 3:17
1:45:45.5 4:03
1:47:43.0 4:11
1:57:07.5 8:30
1:50:08.3 5:45
1:56:54.4 3:19
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



Team Race Results -

Place

Team
Independence
Justin Garza
Katella

Kennedy (La Palma)
La Habra

La Mirada

Los Altos

Mayfair

Nogales

Ontario

Orange Vista
Paloma Valley
Ramona (Riverside)
Redlands East Valley
Rowland

Royal

San Pedro

Santa Fe

Santa Margarita
Santa Ynez

Serrano

Sunny Hills

Vista Del Lago
Walnut

West Hills
Westminster
Woodside

21-Sep-2025 4:42 pm

7:04pm

Points Original Order

295

269

218

111 129 229

76 239 243

262 330

105

174 198 334
228310323 381
72 144 208
270343 361

58 159 352 363
147 247 278
3383316

142

3068

12223 272 325
274 281 303 347
11

3147

137 138 167
180 192 206 222
82130288

152 181214 293
27279

136

10

Div. Red Frosh Men (3Mi)

Revised Order

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



